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3mm tread left
3mm

3mmTREAD DEPTH
What’s so Important about 3mm Tread Depth?

3xTYRE LIFE!
What is 3x Tyre Life?

If you remove a tyre with at least 3mm tread depth and 
send them for retreading, you can achieve up to 3 
TIMES the life*.The casings of these tyres will not be 
damaged due to exposure of steel belt for Truck/Bus 
Radial Tyres, reducing the possibility of rust and dirt 
which may cause belt separation in radial tyres.

Tyres with at least 3mm of tread depth might still be used for a 
short period before they are totally worn out. But if we remove 
tyres with at least 3mm tread depth and send them for retreading, 
they might be able to offer more mileage and provide better CPK 
(Cost Per Kilometre). So it’s better to retread a tyre when it has at 
least 3mm tread left,than to use it until it is totally worn out.

SAVE SAFESAVE

3mm
Tread Depth

3mm
Tread Depth

1ST
RETREAD LIFE

Additional 58,800km mileage.
Sent for 2nd retreading with 3mm tread depth

Another 
71,400km+ 
mileage.

2nd
RETREAD LIFE

New Tyre
Tyre needs to be 

maintained during first 

life in order to ensure 

good retreadability.

NEW 
TYRE

Worn out with 3mm tread depth 
remaining being sent for retreading.

Assuming retread wear = 4,200km/mm

RETREADING

RETREADING

*Casing retreadability depends on how well maintained the tyre is during operating     
 conditions, such as proper inflation pressure, regular tyre checks, etc.

+ Assuming Total Wear Out is 17mm.

# Above mileage data is for illustration purpose and is based on OTD=17mm for new and retread tyre. 
Actual mileage may differ depending on applications & mounting positions.

Retread

TRUCKS & BUSES
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EASY TO WORK HARD
Ever wished you had a worker who could work day or night, 
in rain or shine, and never complained? Stop and take a look 
under your vehicles. For decades, Bridgestone has been the 
closest partner to the industrial segment, bearing the weight of 
the endless parade of trucks, trailers, forklifts, construction and 
mining machineries that roll on to build a better, stronger world.
Hard work? Not at all!

IF ONLY 
EVERYONE,

OR EVERYTHING
WORKED

THIS HARD

INDUSTRIAL
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Industrial

J-LUG / J-LUG 2

TYRE SIZE TYRE SIZEPR PRTYPE TYPE

9.00-20

7.50-16

32X12.1-15

28X9-15

28X8-15

8.25-15

8.25-15

7.50-15

7.00-15

6.00-15

5.50-15

300-15

14

12

20

12

12

14

12

12

12

10

8

18

16

12

8

12

10

14

10

10

10

8

10

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

250-15

7.00-12

4.50-12

6.50-10

6.50-10

21X8-9

21X8-9

6.00-9

5.00-8

5.00-8

*18X7-8

*JL2

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

• Designed for forklifts, trucks, shovel loaders and tractors
• Highly resistant to punctures

JL

TT :  Tube Type	 T :  Tubeless Type
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Industrial

• Designed for forklift tyre
• Fully rubber compound filled
• No need to inflate

CW:  White

• Resistant to puncture and excellent wear on all kinds of surfaces
• Made of special coloured rubber compound for durability and comfort
• Suitable for clean sites, for instance food, medicine, textile industries (CW and CG only)

PUNCNON J-LUG

TYRE SIZE PR TYPE

10.00-20

9.00-20

8.25-20

7.50-20

28X9-15

7.50-15

8.25-12

7.00-12

6.50-10

6.00-9

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S

These puncnon tyres are “fully rubber compound filled”; no need to inflate air.
It offers no puncture-trouble and sustains excellent wear on all kinds of surfaces.

PJL

PUNCNON LUG 01
PL01

TYRE SIZE TYRE SIZEPR PRTYPE TYPE

7.50-16

28X9-15

8.25-15

7.00-15

6.00-15

5.50-15

300-15

250-15

7.00-12

4.50-12

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

23X9-10

6.50-10

21X8-9

6.00-9

15X4 1/2-8

18X7-8

5.00-8

4.00-8

3.50-5

S 

S

CWS

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S

R-LUG

TYRE SIZE PR TYPE

29.5-29 

21.00-25 

18.00-25

12.00-24

13.00-24

11.00-20

40

36

36

20

18

16

TT

TT

TT

TT

T

T

• Designed for heavy-duty straddle carriers and mobile cranes
• Offers excellent wear, cut and puncture resistance as well as strong traction on loose surfaces

RL

TT :  Tube Type	 T :  Tubeless Type
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INDUSTRIAL Industrial

U-LUG

TYRE SIZE PR TYPE

12.00-24

13.00-20

12.00-20

11.00-20

11.00-20

7.50-20

7.00-20

9.00-16

8.25-15

8.25-15

8.25-12

7.00-12

4.50-12

6.50-10

6.00-9

5.00-8

4.00-8

3.50-5

16

20

20

18

16

12

10

14

14

12

12

12

8

10

10

8

6

6

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

• Designed for industrial vehicles, trucks, tractors, forklifts and shovel loaders

UL
YARD SERVICE

TYRE SIZE PR TYPE

13.00-20

12.00-20

12.00-20

10.00-20

20

18

16

14

TT

TT

TT

TT

•   Designed for straddle carriers and large trailers
•   Features excellent wear resistance, stability and maneuverability

YS

YARD SERVICE 2

TYRE SIZE PR TYPE

16.00-25

16.00-25

14.00-24

28

28

24

TT

TT

TT

• Specially designed for straddle carriers
• Delivers excellent wear resistance for long serviceability as well as good traction and braking
• Wear indicators inserted around the tread’s circumference allow for easy measuring  
   of the tread depth in any position

YS2

TT :  Tube Type	 T :  Tubeless Type


