





# 3mm TREAD DEPTH

## What's so Important about 3mm Tread Depth?

Tyres with at least 3mm of tread depth might still be used for a short period before they are totally worn out. But if we remove tyres with at least 3mm tread depth and send them for retreading, they might be able to offer more mileage and provide better CPK (Cost Per Kilometre). So it's better to retread a tyre when it has at least 3mm tread left, than to use it until it is totally worn out.









3mm tread left



# 3xtyre life!

## What is 3x Tyre Life?

If you remove a tyre with at least 3mm tread depth and send them for retreading, you can achieve up to 3 TIMES the life\*. The casings of these tyres will not be damaged due to exposure of steel belt for Truck/Bus Radial Tyres, reducing the possibility of rust and dirt which may cause belt separation in radial tyres.

Assuming retread wear = 4,200km/mm





**Another** 71,400km<sup>+</sup>

\*Casing retreadability depends on how well maintained the tyre is during operating

+ Assuming Total Wear Out is 17mm.



# **EASY TO WORK HARD**

**IF ONLY EVERYONE**, **OR EVERYTHING WORKED THIS HARD** 

Ever wished you had a worker who could work day or night, in rain or shine, and never complained? Stop and take a look under your vehicles. For decades, Bridgestone has been the closest partner to the industrial segment, bearing the weight of the endless parade of trucks, trailers, forklifts, construction and mining machineries that roll on to build a better, stronger world. Hard work? Not at all!

- Designed for forklifts, trucks, shovel loaders and tractors
- Highly resistant to punctures

TYRE SIZE	PR	TYPE	TYRE SIZE	PR	TYPE
9.00-20	14	TT	250-15	16	TT
7.50-16	12	TT	7.00-12	12	TT
32X12.1-15	20	TT	4.50-12	8	TT
28X9-15	12	TT	6.50-10	12	TT
28X8-15	12	TT	6.50-10	10	TT
8.25-15	14	TT	21X8-9	14	TT
8.25-15	12	TT	21X8-9	10	TT
7.50-15	12	TT	6.00-9	10	TT
7.00-15	12	TT	5.00-8	10	TT
6.00-15	10	TT	5.00-8	8	TT
5.50-15	8	TT			
300-15	18	TT	*18X7-8	10	TT



J-LUG / J-LUG 2





# PJL

These punchon tyres are "fully rubber compound filled"; no need to inflate air. It offers no puncture-trouble and sustains excellent wear on all kinds of surfaces.

TYRE SIZE	PR	TYPE
10.00-20	-	S
9.00-20	-	S
8.25-20	-	S
7.50-20	-	S
28X9-15	-	S
7.50-15	-	S
8.25-12	-	S
7.00-12	-	S
6.50-10	-	S
6.00-9	-	S

### PUNCNON J-LUG



• Designed for heavy-duty straddle carriers and mobile cranes

• Offers excellent wear, cut and puncture resistance as well as strong traction on loose surfaces

TYRE SIZE	PR	TYPI
29.5-29	40	TT
21.00-25	36	TT
18.00-25	36	TT
12.00-24	20	TT
13.00-24	18	Т
11.00-20	16	Т



# **PL01**

- Designed for forklift tyre
- Fully rubber compound filled
- No need to inflate
- TYRE SIZE 7.50-16 S 28X9-15 8.25-15 S 7.00-15 S 6.00-15 S 5.50-15 S 300-15 S 250-15 7.00-12 S 4.50-12 - S
- 23X9-10 S 6.50-10 21X8-9 CWS 6.00-9 15X4 1/2-8 18X7-8 S 5.00-8 - S 4.00-8 3.50-5 S CW: White

## PUNCNON LUG 01

- Resistant to puncture and excellent wear on all kinds of surfaces
- Made of special coloured rubber compound for durability and comfort
- Suitable for clean sites, for instance food, medicine, textile industries (CW and CG only)





TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type

BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST 2018 - 2020 BRIDGESTONE PATTERN DIGEST 2018 - 2020

R-LUG



### Ш

• Designed for industrial vehicles, trucks, tractors, forklifts and shovel loaders

TYRE SIZE	PR	TYPE
12.00-24	16	π
13.00-20	20	π
12.00-20	20	π
11.00-20	18	π
11.00-20	16	π
7.50-20	12	π
7.00-20	10	π
9.00-16	14	π
8.25-15	14	π
8.25-15	12	π
8.25-12	12	π
7.00-12	12	π
4.50-12	8	π
6.50-10	10	π
6.00-9	10	π
5.00-8	8	TT
4.00-8	6	П
3.50-5	6	П

U-LUG



### YS

Designed for straddle carriers and large trailers

Features excellent wear resistance, stability and maneuverability

TYRE SIZE	PR	TYPE
13.00-20	20	TT
12.00-20	18	TT
12.00-20	16	TT
10.00-20	14	TT



YARD SERVICE

# YS2

- Specially designed for straddle carriers
- Delivers excellent wear resistance for long serviceability as well as good traction and braking
- Wear indicators inserted around the tread's circumference allow for easy measuring of the tread depth in any position

TYRE SIZE	PR	ТҮРЕ
16.00-25	28	П
16.00-25	28	П
14.00-24	24	TT





TT: Tube Type T: Tubeless Type